®
Product Bulletin for
Lev-Lok® Surge Protective Receptacles
lev-lok®
Modular Wiring Devices
Tamper-Resistant Surge Protective Receptacles
Commercial and Hospital Grades
Leviton’s revolutionary modular wiring device family has now been

up to 18,000 Amps per mode
Steve Maylone for French Associates, Architects.
Ordering Information
Lev-Lok® Surge Protective Receptacles
Ratings Color
Commercial/Industrial Grade Hospital Grade
15A, 125V
Brown MT528 MT728* MT828*
Ivory MT528-I MT728-I MT828-I
Gray MT528-GY MT728-GY* MT828-GY*
White MT528-W MT728-W MT828-W
Blue MT528-B MT728-B MT828-B
Black MT528-E MT728-E MT828-E*
Light Almond MT528-T MT728-T MT828-T
Red MT528-R* MT728-R* MT828-R
20A, 125V
Brown MT538 MT738* MT838*
Ivory MT538-I MT738-I MT838-I
Gray MT538-GY MT738-GY* MT838-GY